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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position
Director Of Behavioral Health

Compliance & Information
Manager

Behavioral Health Program Sup

Behavioral Health Clinical Manager

Behavioral Health Program Sup
Behavioral Health Program Sup
Behavioral Health Clinician Il
Medical Records & Billing Sup
Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health Clinician Il

Behavioral Health Clinician Il

Quality Improvement Coordinator

Behavioral Health Program Sup
Behavioral Health Clinician Il
Behavioral Health

Accountant Il

Program Specialist

Behavioral Health Worker Il
Lvn Il

Behavioral Health Rec Couns II
Senior Med Rec & Billing Tech
Behavioral Health Clinician Il
Behavioral Health Clinician iii
Behavioral Health Clinician Il
Program Specialist

Senior Behavior Health Worker
Behavioral Health Clinician Il
Medical Records & Bill Tech Il
Medical Records & Bill Tech Il

Behavioral Health Rec Couns Il

Other Positions Held County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Department
Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Total Wages
$133,595
$93,051

$91,475
$89,941
$88,381
$84,119
$75,764
$75,378
$73,620
$71,364
$69,762
$69,523
$67,414
$65,631
$61,539
$59,655
$59,073
$59,053
$57,566
$56,625
$55,818
$54,823
$54,335
$54,330
$52,977
$52,684
$51,168
$50,977
$50,533
$50,298



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Behavioral Health Clinician Il
Behavioral Health Worker Il
Behavioral Health Worker Il
Behavioral Health Worker Il
Behavioral Health Worker Il
Administrative Assistant

Lvn Il

Behavioral Health Worker Il
Hsa Fleet Coordinator

Senior Behavioral Health Recco
Behavioral Health Rec Couns |
Mhsa Programs Coordinator
Transportation Officer
Medical Office Assistant
Behavioral Health Worker Il
Behavioral Health Worker lirel
Senior Behavior Health Worker
Behavioral Health Clinician Il
Behavioral Health Worker Il
Transportation Officer
Behavioral Health Worker Il
Mhsa Programs Coordinator
Behavioral Health Clinician Il
Behavioral Health Worker |
Behavioral Health Clinician iiir
Behavioral Health Clinician Il
Behavioral Health Clinician Il
Behavioral Health Worker Il
Behavioral Health Clinician iir
Mhsa Programs Coordinator
Director Of Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health Rec Couns Il

Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

$49,827
$49,549
$48,959
$47,892
$47,474
$47,469
$46,476
$45,931
$45,422
$43,455
$43,112
$41,207
$39,560
$38,885
$38,771
$37,913
$36,180
$36,096
$35,971
$35,506
$34,757
$31,226
$28,017
$27,681
$25,910
$22,839
$22,305
$21,931
$20,974
$19,735
$18,655
$18,350



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Lvn |

Fiscal Technician

Program Specialist

Staff Services Analyst |
Transportation Officer Relief
Behavioral Health R

Behavioral Health R

Medical Office Assistant

Behavioral Health Peer Specialist | R
Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health Peer Specii R
Behavioral Health Program Sup
Behavioral Health Worker | Rel
Medical Office Assistant

Medical Office Assistant

Behavioral Health R

Behavioral Health Worker Il
Behavioral Health Worker Il
Transportation Officer Relief
Behavioral Health Peer Specialist | R
Behavioral Health R

Behavioral Health Peer Specialist | R
Behavioral Health Worker | Rel
Behavioral Health Peer Specialist | R
Behavioral Health Peer Specialist | R
Behavioral Health Peer Specialist | R
Behavioral Health Worker |

Staff Services Analyst Il Rel
Behavioral Health Peer Specialist | R
Behavioral Health Worker lirel
Transportation Officer Relief

Transportation Officer Relief

Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

$17,628
$17,616
$16,785
$16,467
$15,009
$13,058
$12,677
$12,057
$11,663
$11,000
$10,921
$10,219
$9,953
$9,725
$9,551
$9,520
$8,992
$7,923
$7,759
$6,319
$6,165
$5,692
$5,671
$5,236
$4,196
$3,308
$2,130
$2,026
$1,653
$1,569
$1,478
$1,315



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Behavioral Health R

Behavioral Health R

Behavioral Health Peer Specialist | R
Behavioral Health Rec Couns |
Behavioral Health R

Medical Office Assistant

Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

$1,205
$930
$836
$701
$455
$379



