	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Behavioral Health		Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$133,595
2.	Compliance & Information Manager		Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$93,051
3.	Behavioral Health Program Sup		Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$91,475
4.	Behavioral Health Clinical Manager		Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$89,941
5.	Behavioral Health Program Sup		Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$88,381
6.	Behavioral Health Program Sup		Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$84,119
7.	Behavioral Health Clinician II		Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$75,764
8.	Medical Records & Billing Sup		Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$75,378
9.	Behavioral Health		Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$73,620
10.	Behavioral Health Clinician II		Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$71,364
11.	Behavioral Health Clinician II		Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$69,762
12.	Quality Improvement Coordinator		Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$69,523
13.	Behavioral Health Program Sup		Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$67,414
14.	Behavioral Health Clinician II		Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$65,631
15.	Behavioral Health		Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$61,539
16.	Accountant II		Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$59,655
17.	Program Specialist		Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$59,073
18.	Behavioral Health Worker II		Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$59,053
19.	Lvn II		Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$57,566
20.	Behavioral Health Rec Couns II		Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$56,625
21.	Senior Med Rec & Billing Tech		Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$55,818
22.	Behavioral Health Clinician II		Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$54,823
23.	Behavioral Health Clinician iii		Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$54,335
24.	Behavioral Health Clinician II		Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$54,330
25.	Program Specialist		Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$52,977
26.	Senior Behavior Health Worker		Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$52,684
27.	Behavioral Health Clinician II		Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$51,168
28.	Medical Records & Bill Tech II		Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$50,977
29.	Medical Records & Bill Tech II		Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$50,533
30.	Behavioral Health Rec Couns II		Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$50,298

62.	Behavioral Health Rec Couns II	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$18,350
61.	Director Of Behavioral Health	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$18,655
60.	Mhsa Programs Coordinator	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$19,735
59.	Behavioral Health Clinician iir	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$20,974
58.	Behavioral Health Worker II	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$21,931
57.	Behavioral Health Clinician II	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$22,305
56.	Behavioral Health Clinician II	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$22,839
55.	Behavioral Health Clinician iiir	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$25,910
54.	Behavioral Health Worker I	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$27,681
53.	Behavioral Health Clinician II	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$28,017
52.	Mhsa Programs Coordinator	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$31,226
51.	Behavioral Health Worker II	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$34,757
50.	Transportation Officer	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$35,506
49.	Behavioral Health Worker II	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$35,971
48.	Behavioral Health Clinician II	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$36,096
47.	Senior Behavior Health Worker	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$36,180
46.	Behavioral Health Worker IIrel	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$37,913
45.	Behavioral Health Worker II	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$38,771
44.	Medical Office Assistant	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$38,885
43.	Transportation Officer	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$39,560
42.	Mhsa Programs Coordinator	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$41,207
41.	Behavioral Health Rec Couns I	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$43,112
40.	Senior Behavioral Health Recco	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$43,455
39.	Hsa Fleet Coordinator	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$45,422
38.	Behavioral Health Worker II	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$45,931
37.	Lvn II	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$46,476
36.	Administrative Assistant	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$47,469
35.	Behavioral Health Worker II	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$47,474
34.	Behavioral Health Worker II	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$47,892
33.	Behavioral Health Worker II	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$48,959
32.	Behavioral Health Worker II	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$49,549
31.	Behavioral Health Clinician II	<b>Tuolumne County</b>	Behavioral Health	\$49,827

63.	Lvn I	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$17,628
64.	Fiscal Technician	<b>Tuolumne County</b>	Behavioral Health	\$17,616
65.	Program Specialist	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$16,785
66.	Staff Services Analyst I	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$16,467
67.	Transportation Officer Relief	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$15,009
68.	Behavioral Health R	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$13,058
69.	Behavioral Health R	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$12,677
70.	Medical Office Assistant	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$12,057
71.	Behavioral Health Peer Specialist I R	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$11,663
72.	Behavioral Health	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$11,000
73.	Behavioral Health Peer Specii R	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$10,921
74.	Behavioral Health Program Sup	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$10,219
75.	Behavioral Health Worker I Rel	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$9,953
76.	Medical Office Assistant	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$9,725
77.	Medical Office Assistant	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$9,551
78.	Behavioral Health R	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$9,520
79.	Behavioral Health Worker II	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$8,992
80.	Behavioral Health Worker II	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$7,923
81.	Transportation Officer Relief	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$7,759
82.	Behavioral Health Peer Specialist I R	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$6,319
83.	Behavioral Health R	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$6,165
84.	Behavioral Health Peer Specialist I R	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$5,692
85.	Behavioral Health Worker I Rel	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$5,671
86.	Behavioral Health Peer Specialist I R	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$5,236
87.	Behavioral Health Peer Specialist I R	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$4,196
88.	Behavioral Health Peer Specialist I R	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$3,308
89.	Behavioral Health Worker I	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$2,130
90.	Staff Services Analyst II Rel	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$2,026
91.	Behavioral Health Peer Specialist I R	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$1,653
92.	Behavioral Health Worker IIrel	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$1,569
93.	Transportation Officer Relief	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$1,478
94.	Transportation Officer Relief	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$1,315

95.	Behavioral Health R	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$1,205
96.	Behavioral Health R	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$930
97.	Behavioral Health Peer Specialist I R	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$836
98.	Behavioral Health Rec Couns I	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$701
99.	Behavioral Health R	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$455
100.	Medical Office Assistant	Tuolumne County	Behavioral Health	\$379